Appendix 3.1 Tentative Construction Programme

Major Construction Activities

2028

2029

2030

2031

2032

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

YLH-Eastbound

Site Clearance

Demolition of Existing
Structure

Utilities Diversion

Site Formation and Excavation

Foundation and Excavation

Construction of Above Ground
Structure

Construction of RC Retaining
Wall

Road Widening

Site Reinstatement

Utilities, Road and Drainage
Reinstatement

Superstructure Works

Removal and Reprovision of
Existing Noise Barrier

Noise Barrier Construction

YLH-Westbound

Site Clearance

Demolition of Existing
Structure

Utilities Diversion

Site Formation and Excavation

Foundation and Excavation

Construction of Above Ground
Structure

Construction of RC Retaining
Wall

Road Widening

Site Reinstatement

Utilities, Road and Drainage
Reinstatement

Superstructure Works

Removal and Reprovision of
Existing Noise Barrier

Noise Barrier Construction




