<u></u>		2028				2029				2030				2031				2032			
	or Construction Activities	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4																
YLH-Eastbound																		ı			
Site	Clearance																				
L	Demolition of Existing Structure																				
	Utilities Diversion																				
Site	Formation and Excavation																				
	Foundation and Excavation																				
	Construction of Above Ground Structure																				
	Construction of RC Retaining Wall																				
	Road Widening																				
	Site Reinstatement																				
L	Utilities, Road and Drainage Reinstatement																				
	perstructure Works																				
	Removal and Reprovision of Existing Noise Barrier																				
	Noise Barrier Construction																				
YLH-Westbound																					
Site Clearance																					
	Demolition of Existing Structure																				
	Utilities Diversion																				
Site	Formation and Excavation																				
	Foundation and Excavation																				
	Construction of Above Ground Structure																				
	Construction of RC Retaining Wall																				
	Road Widening																				
	Site Reinstatement																				
	Utilities, Road and Drainage Reinstatement																				
Superstructure Works																					
	Removal and Reprovision of Existing Noise Barrier																				
	Noise Barrier Construction																				